
2022 FREEDOM FALL CLASSIC 
ALL AROUND 

 
0110725  FANELLO JEFF C       391  AA               LUCAS               OH 
9912858  DEAL BRANDON A       388  AA               PETROLIA            PA 
8201094  MECKSTROTH DIRK D    384  AA               NEW KNOXVILLE       OH 
1770286  COLLINS ANDREW M     384  AA     JR        TOLLESBORO          KY 
0513139  THOMAS JOHN C        382  AA               JOHNSTOWN           OH 
9106046  CORWIN STEVE         382  AA     VET       GROVE CITY          OH 
2704295  CHADWELL CARL        381  AA    SUBV       OXFORD              MI 
1937226  CONNER BRADYN        381  AA    S.JR       MINERVA             OH 
1112377  MILBERT RICHARD      380  AA     VET       FREEDOM             PA 
8804632  BLAIR MICHAEL L      380  AA               BEAVERCREEK         OH 
0619600  TERNES ELIZABETH M   380  AA    LDY1       ELYRIA              OH 
9502891  HOMAN TONY H         378  AA    SUBV       COLDWATER           OH 
0415247  HUFFMAN JASON W      377  AA               PIQUA               OH 
9900503  MCMILLAN TIMOTHY J   375  AA               WESTERVILLE         OH 
9903472  HALL NATHAN H        374  AA               MARTINSVILLE        IN 
1311443  SCHMIDT BRUCE A      374  AA     VET       BEAVER              PA 
0512555  WAITS TYLER L        373  AA               HILLSBORO           OH 
1855048  ZICK BRIAN J         372  AA               HALLSTEAD           PA 
9302193  SIGLER KIRK E        371  AA    SUBV       CONTINENTAL         OH 
1934077  HALL JR MARK         371  AA               MIDLAND             PA 
1850999  BRAND WILLIAM M      369  AA               WELLINGTON          OH 
2212246  HARWELL BRADY W      362  AA               DANVILLE            OH 
9106312  SCHWARTZ JENNIFER    361  AA    LDY1       VALLEY CITY         OH 
 
9600933  LOUDERBACK TERRY E   380  A_    SUBV       PEEBLES             OH 
9605430  KALEJS ANDY G        380  A_    S.VT       ROME                OH 
1775577  NEW ALEXANDER A      378  A_     JR        FORT WAYNE          IN 
4018872  DUNFORD JERRY D      376  A_     VET       OBERLIN             OH 
8102685  MURRAY DARREL        376  A_    S.VT       MINERAL WELLS       WV 
1112617  PLYMIRE SEAN A       376  A_               ASHLAND             OH 
9401189  CEROVAC HOWARD E     375  A_               VALLEY CITY         OH 
1416339  KRAEMER KYLE C       373  A_    JGLD       HAMILTON            OH 
4006040  BERLET DAVID L       373  A_    S.VT       NEW KNOXVILLE       OH 
8703441  SCHLICHTER JEFFREY   373  A_    SUBV       WASHINGTON CH       OH 
1854913  DYE MASON            372  A_     JR        SHREVE              OH 
2704404  CHARNIGA RONALD      372  A_    S.VT       BOWLING GREEN       OH 
2072115  MAY RANSOM A         369  A_     JR        SYCAMORE            OH 
1773170  KUHAR EMILY R        369  A_    LDY1       SUNBURY             OH 
8307223  WEISGERBER PAUL F    368  A_     VET       DEFIANCE            OH 
9803743  STANSBERY JOSEPH E   368  A_    SUBV       SYCAMORE            OH 
4037220  KOVASCKITZ DAVID     367  A_    S.VT       SANDUSKY            OH 
9105263  CARNEY CAROLE L      367  A_    LDY2       POLAND              OH 
2072117  MAY JD D             365  A_     JR        SYCAMORE            OH 
1112224  KAMER BRENNAN D      365  A_               FLORENCE            KY 
2110975  LANNING TOM R        364  A_               CAMBRIDGE           OH 
8904179  CECIL TOM L          364  A_    S.VT       LONDON              OH 
0811854  SACKSTEDER DUSTIN    363  A_               BROOKVILLE          IN 
0510470  BOGNER DENNIS J      362  A_    S.VT       ATTICA              OH 
0611236  BURRIS TIM           361  A_               PICKERINGTON        OH 
1776047  ADKINS LANE          360  A_    S.JR       NEW FRANKLIN        OH 
2073319  ONEILL HOWARD B      357  A_    SUBV       WAYNESBURG          OH 
0763963  HOLCOMB MICKEY G     352  A_    SUBV       LONDON              OH 
1850278  BURNETT TIMOTHY M    352  A_    S.VT       HALLSTEAD           PA 
9103721  DUNFORD KELLY D      347  A_               SILVER LAKE         OH 
9912570  LUTZ KEN A           347  A_    SUBV       ATTICA              OH 
1300877  HOFKA AIMEE S        335  A_    LDY2       PIERPONT            OH 
 
9600014  STAMPER SHAWN I      375  B                COLUMBUS            OH 
1210945  BENNETT JEFFREY E    373  B                BELLBROOK           OH 
9800245  WALDOCK RON D        371  B                ATTICA              OH 
4002790  ANDERS LLOYD E       370  B                LANCASTER           OH 
9902708  SCHANK LEE R         370  B                REPUBLIC            OH 



1111578  MAST ALVIN P         370  B                WOOSTER             OH 
1939684  MOORE MATTHEW E      365  B                ASHLEY              OH 
9800713  PLAUMANN RICK G      365  B                TIPP CITY           OH 
1517041  TEETER SCOTT         364  B     SUBV       GREENFIELD          IN 
9503337  SCHULTZ DAVE H       364  B     S.VT       GRAND HAVEN         MI 
1626938  SPARKS JEFF          362  B                SUNBURY             OH 
2072181  INSKEEP TRAVIS P     361  B      JR        CINCINNATI          OH 
2117152  INDORF MATTHEW W     360  B                WOOSTER             OH 
9604848  ADAMS ERIC A         360  B                MOUNT VERNON        OH 
2111378  CAMPBELL AUSTIN M    359  B                NEWARK              OH 
2116274  MCGIVERN WILLIAM J   359  B     SUBV       MCDONALD            PA 
0311868  DEAN SARA M          358  B     LDY1       ASHTABULA           OH 
9200599  MACHAMER TONY L      358  B                CANAL WINCHESTER    OH 
8706899  NATCHER LAWRENCE P   358  B     SUBV       EBENSBURG           PA 
2215707  WISNIEWSKI GREG D    353  B                MARYSVILLE          OH 
0211833  JOHNSTON RAYMOND P   352  B     SUBV       BOWLING GREEN       OH 
8900403  DEAL ALAN D          351  B      VET       PETROLIA            PA 
8900492  CARNEY THOMAS W      351  B     SUBV       POLAND              OH 
9803074  MAY RODNEY A         349  B     SUBV       SYCAMORE            OH 
8202568  CAMPBELL NED         349  B                NEWARK              OH 
9104943  HAYS STEVE R         344  B      VET       CINCINNATI          OH 
1856653  MONROE JUSTIN        340  B      JR        WADSWORTH           OH 
2300778  KRAEMER CHRIS J      327  B                HAMILTON            OH 
 
2119940  HERSHBERGER MARCUS   374  C                FRESNO              OH 
2112231  HILDEBRAND JOSHUA    366  C                JOHNSTOWN           PA 
2071658  HALL DYLAN N         357  C     S.JR       MARTINSVILLE        IN 
1622052  SCHROEDER ZACKARY    353  C                OTTAWA              OH 
0510423  VALVO ANTHONY C      352  C      VET       ORCHARD PARK        NY 
4439235  SHAFFER RICHARD W    350  C     S.VT       WINDBER             PA 
1937073  CARPENTER CARSON     348  C      JR        WATERLOO            IN 
9103741  BOLAND PHIL J        346  C                EBENSBURG           PA 
1211038  WHITAKER TODD        343  C     SUBV       SIOUX FALLS         SD 
1415493  KELLY RACHEL E       334  C     LDY1       PAULDING            OH 
2112644  SCHROEDER BRAD D     331  C                OTTAWA              OH 
9900808  MINNEMAN STEVE W     323  C                CLAYTON             OH 
 
9902191  SAUNDERS EVAN J      362  D                WAPAKONETA          OH 
2113051  CARPENTER TREVIN W   357  D     S.JR       WATERLOO            IN 
1513558  REESE RICK           347  D                PANDORA             OH 
8603677  SHAFFER MICHELLE F   346  D     LDY2       WINDBER             PA 
0410543  SIEVERS SHANE B      341  D                GREENCASTLE         IN 
2212480  VANAUKEN EVAN M      340  D      JR        AUBURN              IN 
9101841  KELLEY JEFFREY A     338  D     SUBV       JOHNSTOWN           PA 
1311577  KELLY GEORGE CHARL   333  D                PAULDING            OH 
4045022  MILLER RONALD L      321  D     S.VT       LANCASTER           OH 
2214677  WISNIEWSKI XANDER    319  D     S.JR       MARYSVILLE          OH 
0211448  KALEJS MAGGIE        296  D     LDY2       ROME                OH 
 
 

SUB JUNIOR 
 
1937226  CONNER BRADYN        381  AA    S.JR       MINERVA             OH 
1776047  ADKINS LANE          360  A_    S.JR       NEW FRANKLIN        OH 
2113051  CARPENTER TREVIN W   357  D     S.JR       WATERLOO            IN 
2071658  HALL DYLAN N         357  C     S.JR       MARTINSVILLE        IN 
2214677  WISNIEWSKI XANDER    319  D     S.JR       MARYSVILLE          OH 
 

JUNIOR 
 
1770286  COLLINS ANDREW M     384  AA     JR        TOLLESBORO          KY 
1775577  NEW ALEXANDER A      378  A_     JR        FORT WAYNE          IN 
1854913  DYE MASON            372  A_     JR        SHREVE              OH 
2072115  MAY RANSOM A         369  A_     JR        SYCAMORE            OH 
2072117  MAY JD D             365  A_     JR        SYCAMORE            OH 
2072181  INSKEEP TRAVIS P     361  B      JR        CINCINNATI          OH 



1937073  CARPENTER CARSON     348  C      JR        WATERLOO            IN 
1856653  MONROE JUSTIN        340  B      JR        WADSWORTH           OH 
2212480  VANAUKEN EVAN M      340  D      JR        AUBURN              IN 
 

JUNIOR GOLD 
 
1416339  KRAEMER KYLE C       373  A_    JGLD       HAMILTON            OH 
 

SUB VETERAN 
 
2704295  CHADWELL CARL        381  AA    SUBV       OXFORD              MI 
9600933  LOUDERBACK TERRY E   380  A_    SUBV       PEEBLES             OH 
9502891  HOMAN TONY H         378  AA    SUBV       COLDWATER           OH 
8703441  SCHLICHTER JEFFREY   373  A_    SUBV       WASHINGTON CH       OH 
9302193  SIGLER KIRK E        371  AA    SUBV       CONTINENTAL         OH 
9803743  STANSBERY JOSEPH E   368  A_    SUBV       SYCAMORE            OH 
1517041  TEETER SCOTT         364  B     SUBV       GREENFIELD          IN 
2116274  MCGIVERN WILLIAM J   359  B     SUBV       MCDONALD            PA 
8706899  NATCHER LAWRENCE P   358  B     SUBV       EBENSBURG           PA 
2073319  ONEILL HOWARD B      357  A_    SUBV       WAYNESBURG          OH 
0763963  HOLCOMB MICKEY G     352  A_    SUBV       LONDON              OH 
0211833  JOHNSTON RAYMOND P   352  B     SUBV       BOWLING GREEN       OH 
8900492  CARNEY THOMAS W      351  B     SUBV       POLAND              OH 
9803074  MAY RODNEY A         349  B     SUBV       SYCAMORE            OH 
9912570  LUTZ KEN A           347  A_    SUBV       ATTICA              OH 
1211038  WHITAKER TODD        343  C     SUBV       SIOUX FALLS         SD 
9101841  KELLEY JEFFREY A     338  D     SUBV       JOHNSTOWN           PA 
 

VETERAN 
 
9106046  CORWIN STEVE         382  AA     VET       GROVE CITY          OH 
1112377  MILBERT RICHARD      380  AA     VET       FREEDOM             PA 
4018872  DUNFORD JERRY D      376  A_     VET       OBERLIN             OH 
1311443  SCHMIDT BRUCE A      374  AA     VET       BEAVER              PA 
8307223  WEISGERBER PAUL F    368  A_     VET       DEFIANCE            OH 
0510423  VALVO ANTHONY C      352  C      VET       ORCHARD PARK        NY 
8900403  DEAL ALAN D          351  B      VET       PETROLIA            PA 
9104943  HAYS STEVE R         344  B      VET       CINCINNATI          OH 
 

SENIOR VETERAN 
 
9605430  KALEJS ANDY G        380  A_    S.VT       ROME                OH 
8102685  MURRAY DARREL        376  A_    S.VT       MINERAL WELLS       WV 
4006040  BERLET DAVID L       373  A_    S.VT       NEW KNOXVILLE       OH 
2704404  CHARNIGA RONALD      372  A_    S.VT       BOWLING GREEN       OH 
4037220  KOVASCKITZ DAVID     367  A_    S.VT       SANDUSKY            OH 
9503337  SCHULTZ DAVE H       364  B     S.VT       GRAND HAVEN         MI 
8904179  CECIL TOM L          364  A_    S.VT       LONDON              OH 
0510470  BOGNER DENNIS J      362  A_    S.VT       ATTICA              OH 
1850278  BURNETT TIMOTHY M    352  A_    S.VT       HALLSTEAD           PA 
4439235  SHAFFER RICHARD W    350  C     S.VT       WINDBER             PA 
4045022  MILLER RONALD L      321  D     S.VT       LANCASTER           OH 
 

LADY 1 
 
0619600  TERNES ELIZABETH M   380  AA    LDY1       ELYRIA              OH 
1773170  KUHAR EMILY R        369  A_    LDY1       SUNBURY             OH 
9106312  SCHWARTZ JENNIFER    361  AA    LDY1       VALLEY CITY         OH 
0311868  DEAN SARA M          358  B     LDY1       ASHTABULA           OH 
1415493  KELLY RACHEL E       334  C     LDY1       PAULDING            OH 
 

LADY 2 
 
9105263  CARNEY CAROLE L      367  A_    LDY2       POLAND              OH 



8603677  SHAFFER MICHELLE F   346  D     LDY2       WINDBER             PA 
1300877  HOFKA AIMEE S        335  A_    LDY2       PIERPONT            OH 
0211448  KALEJS MAGGIE        296  D     LDY2       ROME                OH 
 
 


